Annexure-5

Name of the corporate debtor: ACARICIDE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of
List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in %)

of liquid

ion: 21.01.2020.; List of stakeholders as on: 12.03.2021

SL No. |Details of Clai Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any mutual [Amount of claim [Amount of claim Remarks, if any
Department Government Identificatio |Date Amount Amount Nature of claim Amount ‘Whether % share in total contingent dues, that rejected under
n of receipt claimed of claim admitted covered by lien or lien / attachment amount of claims claim may be set off verification
No. attach t pending r d? (Yes/No) admitted
disposal
1 Asst. Commissioner [GST Division 1 27/11/2020 4,70,36,666 4,70,36,666 |Tax dues Nil NA 100% Nil Nil Nil Nil
of Central Tax -
Kukatpally
TOTAL 4,70,36,666 4,70,36,666




